	Public Access S Electronic Filing C	
	this page and use it as	Cover Sheet Street. Type the fax audit tom of all pages of the document.
	(((H080000785	حم چې
,	H080000785373A	ACCS
Note: DO NOT hit th page. I	ne REFRESH/RELOAI Doing so will generate	D button on your browser from this another cover sheet.
··· ,		sol giren
To: Division of Co Fax Number	orporations : (850)617-6380	
From: Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: C T CORPORATION r : FCA000000023 : (850)222-1092 : (850)878-5926	SYSTEM CLUB OF SUDDINSION _3[21
	· .	<u>·</u>
DECI	STEDED ACU	
		NAGEMENT CORP.

.

,

000-617-6381



March 28, 2006

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SUITE DREAM ASSET MANAGEMENT CORP. 1540 BARTON ROAD STE 207 REDLANDS, CA 92373

· SUBJECT: SUITE DREAM ASSET MANAGEMENT CORP. REF: P06000151861

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6964.

Places which expland filing

daie al submission

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 408A00018501 

3121

00 AH 8: I RECEIVED 2008 MAR 28

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

The name of	the corporation:	SUITE D	REAM ASSET MANAGE	MENT CORP.	
The principal	office address:	-5201 BLUE LAGO	ON DRIVE, 9TH FLOOR	- MIAMI, FL 331	26
The mailing a	uddress (if different):	600 ANION BOULI	EVARD, 117H FLOOR - (	COSTA MESA, C	A 92626
Date of incor	poration/qualificatio	n:12/08/2006	Document number	P06000151	861
	d street address of th riment of State:	e current registered ager	it and registered office on	file with the	
	SPIEGEL & UTREF	RA, P.A.			
	1840 SW 22ND ST	REET, 41'H FLOOR			<b>d</b> .
	MIAMI, FL 33145				08 NIVISI
The name and (if changed):	d street address of th		if changed) and /or regist	ered office	NYISION OF CORPUTATION OB MAR 27 AM 9: 08
	<u> </u>	C T Corporation	······		E.
	c/o.C.T.(		) South Pine Island Road		ي بي
,	•	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Plantation, Florid	a 33324		08
	,		dress of the business off		ed agent,
ich change w	as authorized by re-	solution duly adopted b poration has been notif	y its board of directors c fied in writing of the char	er by an officer se age.	<b>0</b> 
· 7	We when the sector of the sect	•	STEVEN MORE (Printed or typed)	amo and (198)	
hereby accept further agree f my duties, and ocument is be proration ha	t the appointment a. to comply with the nd I am familiar with thy filed merely to is been notified in w	s registered agent and a provisions of all statut h and accept the oblig- reflect a change in the riting of this change.	agree to act in this capau es relative to the proper ation of my position as re registered office address	nity. and complete per gistered agent. Thereby confirm	rformance Or, if this n that the
Λ.	C I Comoration Sys	item	31	27 2008	
(8	ignature of Registered Age	at)	(Date)		
FECIAL ASS	shalf of an entity:				
	(Typed or Printed Name)				

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (8/05)

O DRV - OSCIENDING CHT Soview Colore